
 

Name:      

Company/Affiliation:

Address:

City/State/Zip/Country:

Telephone: Email:        

SAGEEP 2023 •  MUNIT IONS RESPONSE • APRIL 2-6 •  REGISTRATION FORMSAGEEP 2023 •  MUNIT IONS RESPONSE • APRIL 2-6 •  REGISTRATION FORM

A.
 D

el
eg

at
e 

In
fo

rm
at

io
n

SAGEEP 2023/2nd MRM
1391 Speer Blvd., #450
Denver, CO 80204 USA
(USA country code is +001)
Tel: 303-531-7517
Fax: 303-820-3844
E-mail: staff@eegs.org

Please print or type.  Please contact EEGS if  you have any questions. Cancellation Policy: No Refunds After March 20, 2023. 

Important Payment Information:  
Payment must be in US dollars and  
accompany the completed form. Checks 
from Canadian bank accounts must be 
drawn on banks with US affiliations  
(example: checks from Canadian Credit  
Suisse banks are payable through Credit 
Suisse New York, USA).  If you are unsure, 
please contact your bank. As an alternative 
to paying by check, we recommend sending 
money orders or paying by credit card.

Name:      

Company/Affiliation:     Title: 

Address:

City/State/Zip/Country:

Telephone: Fax:

Email:   Website:        

Pre-Registrations must be received by the close of  business on Friday March 24, 2023.  After these dates, on-site registration only.  Cancellation 
Policy: No Refunds After March 20.  *EEGS has the right to cancel events if  minimum numbers are not achieved by March 24, 2023.

 Employees of NAOC Member Companies Register at Member Rates Below.  Please complete a separate form for each registrant.  

q Member Rate:
q Non-Member Rate:

 
KEYNOTE AND LUNCHEON SPEAKERS/PRESENTERS ATTENDING SAGEEP/MRM  

Keynote and Luncheon Speakers/Presenters will receive complimentary SAGEEP/MRM conference  
registration. So that a badge can be prepared prior to your arrival, Speakers are urged to circle $0, complete 
your contact information and email this form to staff@EEGS.org. 

Keynote and Luncheon Speakers/Presenters will receive complimentary luncheon registration. Speakers and 
Keynote Speakers are urged to circle your choices ($0) and email this completed form to staff@EEGS.org.  

Monday EEGS Foundation Fundraiser Luncheon 
Tuesday NAOC’s EOD Warrior Foundation Fundraiser Luncheon

$0 $0

        B. Conference Rates - Select One
Pre-Reg 

$785
$995

On-Site 

$935
$1145

Early Bird 

$685
$895

$0

 

 
$70  
$27

$35 
$0 
 

$70   
$27

$55

 

* EEGS reserves the right to cancel courses if minimums are not met by March 24, 2023   EEGS/NAOC Members Non-Members

D. Luncheons and Activities - Circle Choices & Enter One Price per Activity 
 
Monday EEGS Foundation Fundraiser Luncheon - Speaker: Brad Arcement,  Chief - USACE Levee Safety 
Center 
Students:  
       Monday Student-Industry Networking Event - Walk the Devil’s Empire, a Tour of New Orleans Haunted Past   
Students:  

Tuesday NAOC’s EOD Warrior Foundation Fundraiser Luncheon - Speaker: Greg Mittelman, Chairman 
EODWF   
Students:

 
Tuesday Conference Evening - Networking at Sidecar: hors d’ oeuvres/jazz band/complimentary cocktail 
 
 

E. Order Payment Information

Check # _____  (Made Payable to EEGS) 

        MC           Visa            Discover        Amex 

Card Number:  ________________________________________________________       Exp. Date: ___________________

Name on Card: ________________________________________________________       CVV#:               ___________________

Signature: _______________________________________________________________________________________

         EEGS Membership  $110 (electronic JEEG)
                                        

Sub-Total
 

Abstract Submission Fee (subtract this amount 
up to $50)

TOTAL: (USD)

 
 
 
$

 

 

$

$    
$ 
$
   
$ 
$ 

$
$

  
$  
$

$ 
$

$
$

$

$

$

$ -

$ 
       

Early Bird On-Site

 
*SC-1:   3D Geophysical Sensor Mapping in GPS-denied Areas with Kaarta Stencil 2 SLAM-based 
mobile mapping system (Sun)   
Students:

 
*W-1:   Biogeophysics: Improving Understanding of Geophysical Signatures of Microbial Processes 
for Environmental & Engineering Problems (Sun)   
Students:

*SC-2:   Seequent UX-Analyze: Dynamic Data Processing and One-pass Classification (Thurs)    
 Students:  

*SC-3:   Ground Penetrating Radar - Principles, Practice and Processing (Thurs)    
Students: 

 

Pre-Reg
$588 

$215

$325
$165

$588 
$215

$588
$215

 
 
 

On-Site
$548 

$195

$275
$145

$548 
$195

$548
$195

 

 

Early Bird
$423 

$135

$160
$ 85

$423
$135

$423
$135 

  
 
 

On-Site
$658 

$250

$385
$195

$658
$250

$658
$250

 

 

Pre-Reg
$478

$160

$215
$115

$478
$160    
$478
$160 

 
 
 

Early Bird
$523 

$190 

$265
$135

$523
$190

 
$523
$190 

 

 

Pre-Reg
 

 
$78 
$33

$40 
$0 
 

$78 
$33

$55

 

 
$83 
$38

$45 
$0 
 

$83 
$38

$55

        C. Short Courses - Enter One Price per Course - Includes AM Break/Lunch/PM Break

Membership rates are available to EEGS members and employees of a NAOC member  
organization.  

$0
$9

$0 
$0

$0
$0


