SAGEEP 2023 • MUNITIONS RESPONSE • APRIL 2-6 • REGISTRATION FORM

SAGEEP 2023/2 nd MRM	Please print or type. Please contact EEGS if you have any questions. Cancellation Policy: No Refunds After March 20, 2023.									
1391 Speer Blvd., #450 Denver, CO 80204 USA		Name:								
(USA country code is +001)	C	ompany/Affiliation:					1	litle:		
Tel: 303-531-7517 Fax: 303-820-3844	lion V	ddress:								
E-mail: staff@eegs.org	Line									
Important Payment Information: Payment must be in US dollars and accompany the completed form. Checks	<mark>ع</mark> (i	ty/State/Zip/Country:								
from Canadian bank accounts must be drawn on banks with US affiliations	Address:									
(example: checks from Canadian Credit Suisse banks are payable through Credit	Dele Er									
Suisse New York, USA). If you are unsure,	e γ	Pre-Registrations must be received by the close of business on Friday March 24, 2023. After these dates, on-site registration only. Cancellation								
to paying by check, we recommend sending money orders or paying by credit card.	P	Policy: No Refunds After March 20. *EEGS has the right to cancel events if minimum numbers are not achieved by March 24, 2023. Employees of NAOC Member Companies Register at Member Rates Below. Please complete a separate form for each registrant.								
B. Conference Rates - Select One										
		B. Comerence R	cates - So	elect	One					
							Early Bird	Pre-Reg	On-Site	(
KEYNOTE AND LUNCHEON SPEAKERS/PRESENTERS ATTENDING SAGEEP/MRM						mber Rate: n-Member Rate	\$685 : \$895	\$785 \$995	\$935 \$1145	
Keynote and Luncheon Speakers/Presenters	will receiv	ve complimentary SAGEEP/MRM cont	ference				\$0	\$0	\$0	¢
registration. So that a badge can be prepared your contact information and email this form to	prior to y	our arrival, Speakers are urged to circle		te			Ф О	\$U	\$U	\$
	o stall@⊏	EG3.01g.								
Keynote and Luncheon Speakers/Presenters Keynote Speakers are urged to circle your cho										
Monday EEGS Foundation Fundraiser Luncheon \$0							\$0	\$0		
Tuesday NAOC's EOD Warrior Foundation		er Luncheon					\$0	\$9	\$0	
C. Short Courses - Enter One Price per Course - Includes AM Break/Lunch/PM Break										
* EEGS reserves the right to cancel courses if mir	nimums ar	e not met by March 24, 2023	Early	y Bird	Pre-Reg	on-Site	Early Bird	Pre-Reg	On-Site	
*SC-1: 3D Geophysical Sensor Mapping in G mobile mapping system (Sun)	PS-denie	d Areas with Kaarta Stencil 2 SLAM-bas	sed \$4	23	\$478	\$548	\$523	\$588	\$658	\$
Students:			\$1	35	\$160	\$195	\$190	\$215	\$250	\$
1944 - Disassahusian Indonesian Undonesian dian of Coordinated Standards of Microbial Processors (*****					\$215	\$275	\$265	\$325	\$385	¢
*W-1: Biogeophysics: Improving Understanding of Geophysical Signatures of Microbial Processes for Environmental & Engineering Problems (Sun) \$85						\$145	\$135	\$165	\$195	\$
Students:							* 500		* 050	¢
*SC-2: Seequent UX-Analyze: Dynamic Data Processing and One-pass Classification (Thurs) \$423 Students: \$135					\$478 \$160	\$548 \$195	\$523 \$190	\$588 \$215	\$658 \$250	\$
*SC-3: Ground Penetrating Radar - Principles, Practice and Processing (Thurs) \$423					\$478	\$548	\$523	\$588	\$658	\$
Students: \$135						\$195	\$190	\$215	\$250	\$
D. Lun	cheon	s and Activities - Circle Ch	oices &	Enter	r One Pri	ice per Act	ivitv			
Monday EEGS Foundation Fundraiser Lund						Early Bir		Ŭ	n-Site	.
Center Students:	shoon - c	speaker. Brad Areement, "Onler - OoAe		Cty		\$70 \$27	\$7 \$3		\$83 \$38	\$ \$
Students.							ţ.	•	Q	-
Monday Student-Industry Networking Event - Walk the Devil's Empire, a Tour of New Orleans Haunted Past Students:						\$35	\$4		\$45	\$
						\$0	\$(J	\$0	\$
Tuesday NAOC's EOD Warrior Foundation Fundraiser Luncheon - Speaker: Greg Mittelman, Chairman EODWF						\$70 \$27	\$7 \$3		\$83 \$38	\$
Students:							ψŬ	0	ψου	Ψ
Tuesday Conference Evening - Networking at Sidecar: hors d' oeuvres/jazz band/complimentary cocktail						\$55	\$5	5	\$55	\$
			-							
	~ ~	E. Order Payment		ion		FF00	hand the state			\$
Membership rates are available to EE organization.	s men کی	nbers and employees of a NAOC	. member			EEGS Mem	pership \$	110 (electro	nic JEEG)	
								:	Sub-Total	\$
Check # (Made Payable to EEGS)					Abstract Submission Fee (subtract this amount					\$
MC Visa Discover Amex					up to \$50) TOTAL: (USD)					\$
Card Number: Exp. Date:								1017		
Name on Card:			·							
Signature:										